
 important dates 2018  
 
 

 

 

 

April  
 

Monday 16-Apr-18   First Day Term 2      

Wednesday 18-Apr-18   BSC Athletics Carnival      

Sunday 22-Apr-18   Production Rehearsal  10.00am - 4.00pm    

Monday 23-Apr-18  
Year 7 2019 Parent Information 
Evening  6.00pm - 8.00pm    

Wednesday 25-Apr-18   ANZAC Day Public Holiday      

May  Monday 07-May-18  to  Friday 11-May 18  Year 10 Work Experience      

Monday 14-May-18 to  Thursday 17-Mar-18  Year 8 Camp   

The Summit 
Trafalgar East 

Tuesday 15-May-18   NAPLAN Years 7 & 9      

Wednesday 16-May-18   NAPLAN Years 7 & 9      

Thursday 17-May-18   NAPLAN Years 7 & 9      

Sunday 20-May-18   Rostrum Public Speaking Competition      

Wednesday 23-May-18  Senior Drama CCP Performance  6.30pm - 7.30pm    

Thursday 24-May-18   BSC Cross Country      

Saturday 26-May-18   to  Sunday 27-May-18   Production Camp  10.00am - 4.00pm  
Overnight - DBlock & 
FBlock  

June  Monday 04-Jun-18   Year 11 Exams      

Wednesday 06-Jun-18  
Dance/Junior Drama CCP 
Performance  6:30pm - 7.30pm    

Monday 11-Jun-18   Queen's Birthday Public Holiday      

Tuesday 12-Jun-18  to  Friday 15-Jun-18  Year 9 Bushwhacked Camp    
Rubicon Outdoor Centre; 
Nayook   

Tuesday 12-Jun-18   Year 10 Exams      

Wednesday 13-Jun-18   GAT      

Friday 15-Jun-18   Student Free Day – Report Writing      

Sunday 17-Jun-18   Production Rehearsal  10:00am - 4.00pm    

Thursday 21-Jun-18   Chamber Concert  6.30pm - 7.30pm    

Friday 29-Jun-18   Last Day Term 2      

July  Sunday 01-Jul-18   Production Rehearsal            

Term Break  Monday July 2 to Friday July 13, 2018 

 

July Sunday  15-Jul-18  Production Rehearsal 10:00am - 4.00pm  
Monday 16-Jul-18  First Day Term 3   
Friday  20-Jul-18  School Production 7.30pm Clocktower Centre 

Saturday  21-Jul-18  School Production 7.30pm Clocktower Centre 

Saturday  28-Jul-18  Year 12 Formal 6.30pm - 11.00pm The Regal Ballroom  

August Thursday  02-Aug-18  Year 8 Maths Games Day   
Thursday 09-Aug-18  2018 Australian Maths Competition   
Thursday  09-Aug-18 Junior Debating 6.30pm - 8.30pm B Block 

Wednesday  15-Aug-18  Year 9 Maths Games Day   
Thursday  16-Aug-18 Junior Debating 6.30pm - 8.30pm B Block 

Thursday  23-Aug-18  Chatterbox 6.00pm - 8.00pm Library 

Wednesday  29-Aug-18 Performing Arts Gala 7.30pm - 8.30pm  
Thursday  30-Aug-18 Junior Debating 6.30pm - 8.30pm B Block 

September Thursday  06-Sep-18 P/T/S Conferences Year 7-12 12.30pm - 7.30pm 
B Block, F Block,  
H Block 

 Monday  10-Sep-18  Year 12 Revision Week   

 Tuesday  11-Sep-18 Year 12 VCE Performance Showcase  D Block 

 Thursday  13-Sep-18 Junior Debating Competition 6.30pm - 8.30pm B Block 

 Friday  14-Sep-18 
Year 12 VCE Music Performance 
Lunchtime Concert 11.27am - 12.27pm D Block 

 Sunday  16-Sep-18   to  Sunday 23-Sep-18 
Central Australia Camp  
 Years 9 & 10   

 Monday  17-Sep-18  to     Friday 21-Sep-18 Year 12 Practice Exams   

 Friday 21-Sep-18  Last Day Term 3   

Term Break - Monday September 24 to Friday October 5, 2018 
  



 important dates 2018  
 
 

October Monday  08-Oct-18  First Day Term 4   

Monday   08-Oct-18 to     Friday 12-Oct-18 Year 12 Revision Week    

Monday   15-Oct-18  to     Friday 19-10-18 
Year 12 Revision  
& Final Week Activities 

  

Wednesday   17-Oct-18  Guitar & Electric Bass Soiree 6:30pm - 7.30pm D Block 

Thursday  18-Oct-18  Year 11 VCE Performance Showcase 6.30pm - 7.30pm D Block 

Monday  22-Oct-18  Year 12 Graduation  6.00pm - 10.00pm 
San Remo Ballroom, 
Carlton 

Wednesday  24-Oct-18 Brass & Woodwind Soiree 6.30pm - 7.30pm D Block 

Wednesday  24-Oct-18 Drum & Percussion Soiree 6.30pm - 7.30pm D Block 

Monday  29-Oct-18  to Wednesday 31-10-18 Year 12 Swot Vac   

Tuesday  30-Oct-18  Strings & Piano Soiree 6.30pm - 7.30pm D Block 

Tuesday  30-Oct-18  Cabaret Night 6.30pm - 7.30pm D Block 

Wednesday  31-Oct-18  
Year 9 HSF Mentor Program  
Graduation Event 

7.30pm - 8.30pm C Block - Library 

November Monday  05-Nov-18  to     Friday 09-Nov-18 Year 11 Revision Week    

Tuesday  06-Nov-18  Cup Day Holiday   

Wednesday 07-Nov-18  to  Saturday 10-Nov-18 Bushwhacked Camp   

Monday 12-Nov-18 to  Friday 16-Nov-18 Year 11 Exams   

Monday   12-Nov-18  to  Friday 16-Nov-18 Year 10 Revision Week    

Monday 19-Nov-18  to Friday 30-Nov-18 Year 12 (2019) Headstart    

Monday  19-Nov-18  to  Friday 23-Nov-18 Year 10 Exams   

Tuesday  20-Nov-18  BSC Film Festival  6.30pm - 8.30pm Nova Cinema Carlton 

Thursday  22-Nov-18 BSC Art Exhibition 5.00pm - 7.00pm TBA 

Thursday  22-Nov-18 
Parent Information Evening  
Year 7 2019 

7.00pm - 8.00pm TBA 

Friday  23-Nov-18 Junior Production 6.30pm - 7.30pm  

Monday  26-Nov-18  to  Friday 30-Nov-18 Year 11 (2019) Headstart    

Thursday  29-Nov-18 Presentation Night 7.00pm - 8.00pm TBA 

Friday  30-Nov-18  Year 11 students final day   

Friday  30-Nov-18  Student Free Day - Report Writing    

December Monday  03-Dec-18 to  Friday 07-Dec-18 Year 11 (2019) Headstart    
Friday 07-Dec-18  Year 10 students final day   
Monday  10-Dec-18 Year 7 whole year level excursion 9.00am - 3.15pm  
Tuesday  11-Dec-18  Year 8 whole year level excursion 9.00am - 3.15pm  
Wednesday  12-Dec-18  Year 7 Performing Arts Day   
Wednesday  12-Dec-18 Year 9 whole year level excursion 9.00am - 3.15pm  
Wednesday  12-Dec-18 Reports Released 4.00pm  
Friday  14-Dec-18  Final Assembly Years 7-9 2.30pm - 3.30pm Gymnasium 

Summer Break – Saturday December 22, 2018  to Tuesday January 29, 2019 
 


